
Joshua and the Judges

1. How many judges followed Joshua after he died?
3
5
8
12

2. What does the name of King Cushan-Rishathaim
mean?

Wicked black doubleness
Wicked double blackness
Doubly black wickedness
Black double wickedness
Double wicked blackness

3. How did Samson destroy the Philistines' crops?
Pouring burning oil onto the ripe crops
Releasing rats into the fields
Sending foxes with burning tails into the fields
Poisoning the water used for irrigation

4. What was the name of Othniel's father?
Kenaz
Samson
Caleb
Jacob
Joshua
David

5. Which tribe did the Israelites overcome, under
Judge Gideon?

Philistines
Kenites
Hittites
Midianites
Sidonians
Amorites

6. How many Israelites were there in Gideon's
successful army?

3000
300
2500
1200
600



7. For how many years did the Israelites have peace
after Othniel had overcome Cushan-Rishathaim?
45 years
20 years
25 years
50 years
30 years
40 years

8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask
God to do when he finally found faith enough to
pray?

Remember me and strengthen me
Deliver the Israelites from the Philistines
Restore my eyesight
Destroy this temple
Give me back my strength
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