Joshua and the Judges

1.	How many judges followed Joshua after he died? L3 L5 L8 L12
2.	What does the name of King Cushan-Rishathaim mean? Wicked black doubleness Wicked double blackness Doubly black wickedness Black double wickedness Double wicked blackness
3.	 How did Samson destroy the Philistines' crops? □ Pouring burning oil onto the ripe crops □ Releasing rats into the fields □ Sending foxes with burning tails into the fields □ Poisoning the water used for irrigation
4.	What was the name of Othniel's father? LKenaz Samson Caleb Jacob Joshua David
5.	Which tribe did the Israelites overcome, under Judge Gideon? Philistines Kenites Hittites Midianites Sidonians Amorites
6.	How many Israelites were there in Gideon's successful army? 3000 300 2500 1200 600

7. For now many years did the Israelites have peace
after Othniel had overcome Cushan-Rishathaim?
☐45 years
□20 years
□25 years
□50 years
□30 years
40 years
_ io youre
8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask God to do when he finally found faith enough to pray?
8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask God to do when he finally found faith enough to
8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask God to do when he finally found faith enough to pray?
8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask God to do when he finally found faith enough to pray? Remember me and strengthen me
8. In Judges 126, verse 28, what did Samson ask God to do when he finally found faith enough to pray? Remember me and strengthen me Deliver the Israelites from the Philistines